

CNR NO. DLWT01-002780-2024

SC No. 208/2024

FIR No.1049/2023

PS Nihal Vihar

State Vs. Gaurav Vashisth

Under 323/34 IPC

28.03.24

Fresh chargesheet file received. It be checked and registered

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Insp. Manoj Kumar in person.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, put up the matter now on **24.04.24** for
consideration.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
28.03.24