

STATE VS. GAURAV VASHIST
SC 208/2024
FIR NO.1049/2023
PS NIHAL VIHAR

24.04.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, ld.Addl.PP for the State.

Issue notice to IO for next date of hearing.

Now to come up on **04.07.2024 for consideration.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
24.04.2024