

STATE VS. GAURAV VASHISHT
SC 208/2024
FIR 1049/2023
PS NIHAL VIHAR

10.09.2024

Present: None for the state

Ld.counsel for Accused.

ACP Manu Himanshu has appeared in pursuant to B/w issued against him. He is discharged for today.

Issue notice to the complainant for NDOH.

Put up on 18.11.2024 for consideration.

(AMBIKA SINGH)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

10.09.2024